
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
06/10/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 421,440
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 442,512

3rd Payment 464,638
1 06/06/20 Sat $21,351,224 $10,300,240 $20,000,000 $15,200,000 1.317 3.6% 3.6% 4th Payment 487,870

2 06/10/20 Wed $19,465,812 $19,018,325 $22,000,000 $16,700,000 1.317 3.3% 6.7% 5th Payment 512,263
3 06/13/20 Sat $21,812,410 $28,787,373 $28,000,000 $21,300,000 1.317 3.7% 10.2% 6th Payment 537,876
4 06/17/20 Wed $20,608,455 $38,017,209 $0 1.317 3.5% 13.3% 7th Payment 564,770
5 06/20/20 Sat $22,338,090 $48,021,691 $0 1.317 3.8% 16.5% 8th Payment 593,009
6 06/24/20 Wed $21,556,444 $57,676,100 $0 1.317 3.6% 19.6% 9th Payment 622,659
7 06/27/20 Sat $24,013,446 $68,430,918 $0 1.317 4.0% 22.8% 10th Payment 653,792
8 07/01/20 Wed $23,529,937 $78,969,188 $0 1.317 3.9% 25.8% 11th Payment 686,482
9 07/04/20 Sat $25,106,058 $90,213,350 $0 1.317 4.2% 29.0% 12th Payment 720,806

10 07/08/20 Wed $24,329,013 $101,109,499 $0 1.317 4.1% 31.9% 13th Payment 756,846
11 07/11/20 Sat $26,233,320 $112,858,524 $0 1.317 4.4% 34.8% 14th Payment 794,688
12 07/15/20 Wed $25,765,155 $124,397,874 $0 1.317 4.3% 37.7% 15th Payment 834,423
13 07/18/20 Sat $29,066,519 $137,415,793 $0 1.317 4.9% 40.7% 16th Payment 876,144
14 07/22/20 Wed $28,370,270 $150,121,886 $0 1.317 4.7% 43.5% 17th Payment 919,951
15 07/25/20 Sat $30,592,511 $162,629,375 $0 1.317 5.1% 46.4% 18th Payment 965,949
16 07/29/20 Wed $30,384,559 $174,636,942 $0 1.317 5.1% 49.1% 19th Payment 1,014,246
17 08/01/20 Sat $31,816,211 $187,210,279 $0 1.317 5.3% 51.8% 20th Payment 1,064,958
18 08/05/20 Wed $30,384,559 $199,217,846 $0 1.317 5.1% 54.2% 21st Payment 1,118,206
19 08/08/20 Sat $31,816,211 $211,791,183 $0 1.317 5.3% 56.7% 22nd Payment 1,174,117
20 08/12/20 Wed $30,384,559 $223,798,750 $0 1.317 5.1% 58.9% 23rd Payment 1,232,822
21 08/15/20 Sat $31,816,211 $236,372,087 $0 1.317 5.3% 61.0% 24th Payment 1,294,464
22 08/19/20 Wed $30,384,559 $248,379,654 $0 1.317 5.1% 63.0% 25th Payment 1,359,187
23 08/22/20 Sat $31,816,211 $260,952,991 $0 1.317 5.3% 65.0% 26th Payment 1,427,146
24 08/26/20 Wed $30,384,559 $272,960,558 $0 1.317 5.1% 66.7% 27th Payment 1,498,503
25 08/29/20 Sat $31,816,211 $285,533,894 $0 1.317 5.3% 68.5% 28th Payment 1,573,429
26 09/02/20 Wed $30,384,559 $297,541,461 $0 1.317 5.1% 70.1% 29th Payment 1,652,100
27 09/05/20 Sat $31,816,211 $310,114,798 $1,815,000,000 $1,378,100,000 1.317 5.3% 71.7% 30th Payment 1,734,705
28 09/09/20 Wed $30,384,559 $322,122,365 $1,870,000,000 $1,419,900,000 1.317 5.1% 73.1% Total 28,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $15,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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